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A1 - Road Saloon Cars up to 1400ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

21 PAUL MITCHELL ROVER METR 64.72 61.03 0.00 0.00 61.55 60.42 60.420.00
721 GILLIAN MITCHELL ROVER METR 76.13 73.68 0.00 0.00 70.35 72.44 70.350.00

A2 - Road Saloon Cars over 1400cc and up to 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

28 DAVID ADAM PEUGEOT 205 51.64 51.22 0.00 0.00 51.19 50.44 50.440.00
27 SANDY COGHILL ROVER 200 53.38 51.83 0.00 0.00 52.10 51.25 51.250.00
31 JOHN COWIE FORD FIESTA 52.13 51.46 0.00 0.00 51.55 52.01 51.550.00
30 IAN RAINNIE VAUXHALL CO 54.56 54.24 0.00 0.00 52.94 52.97 52.940.00
29 DAVID PATERSON PEUGEOT 106 59.53 55.24 0.00 0.00 53.41 56.85 53.410.00
25 CRAIG MUIRDEN FORD FIESTA 59.39 58.53 0.00 0.00 55.59 55.16 55.160.00
26 ANDREW MASSIE CITREON SAX 66.28 64.74 0.00 0.00 63.31 61.93 61.930.00

A3 - Road Saloon Cars over 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

37 DONALD McCASKILL MITSUBISHI L 48.55 47.96 0.00 0.00 46.82 46.61 46.610.00
36 JOHN RAMSAY OPEL MANTA 53.98 53.56 0.00 0.00 52.86 52.29 52.290.00
35 ANDREW SCOTT FORD ESCOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 999.99 999.99 999.990.00

A4 - Road Sports Cars up to 1400ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

44 JOHN HAMILTON WESTFIELD M 53.08 50.63 0.00 0.00 49.07 49.24 49.070.00
42 ROSS NAPIER WESTFIELD M 51.60 109.04 0.00 0.00 49.69 49.65 49.650.00
41 PAUL LAWRENCE MNR VOTEX 54.87 69.76 0.00 0.00 52.17 51.44 51.440.00

742 ROY NAPIER WESTFIELD M 59.29 56.23 0.00 0.00 54.36 51.90 51.900.00
43 COLIN HODGE WESTFIELD M 57.06 54.89 0.00 0.00 53.66 51.95 51.950.00
40 MATHEW MANTONTI WESTFIELD 66.50 52.65 0.00 0.00 52.71 52.43 52.430.00

A5 - Road Sports Cars over 1400cc and up to 1700ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

48 FERGUS DUNCAN CATERHAM 7 50.98 49.58 0.00 0.00 49.34 49.22 49.220.00
47 COLIN MCATEER CATERhAM 7 55.95 53.72 0.00 0.00 54.13 52.87 52.870.00

747 Johnathon Neil 64.83 60.00 0.00 0.00 57.37 56.93 56.930.00

A6 - Road Sports Cars over 1700ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

57 LESLIE MUTCH DAX RUSH IRS 116.08 47.64 0.00 0.00 47.70 47.30 47.300.00
49 TREVOR GORDON CATERHAM R5 51.16 49.46 0.00 0.00 47.52 47.54 47.520.00
55 JAMIE THOMSON WESTFIELD 51.86 50.61 0.00 0.00 50.61 49.65 49.650.00

757 MIKE JOLLY DAX RUSH 54.30 52.07 0.00 0.00 50.36 50.30 50.300.00
52 JOHN LOWE FISHER FURY 52.79 52.40 0.00 0.00 51.52 51.08 51.080.00

750 JOHN BRUCE WESTFIELD 55.27 53.27 0.00 0.00 52.23 51.13 51.130.00
54 GEORGE RICHARDSON WESTFIELD 52.36 51.32 0.00 0.00 999.99 51.36 51.360.00
51 MELVYN HARTLEY AUTOTUNE G 48.81 54.32 0.00 0.00 57.20 52.55 52.550.00
50 PAUL CHRISTIE WESTFIELD 64.95 57.05 0.00 0.00 55.77 999.99 55.770.00
53 IAN HAMILTON WESTFIELD S 61.50 58.12 0.00 0.00 57.99 57.11 57.110.00
56 CRAIG NICOL CATERHAM S 47.96 66.59 0.00 0.00 999.99 999.99 999.990.00

756 ALAN NICOL CATERHAM S 48.50 47.41 0.00 0.00 999.99 999.99 999.990.00

A7 - Classic and Thoroughbred CarsClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

63 KENNY ALLEN LOTUS ELAN 56.07 55.35 0.00 0.00 53.26 53.58 53.260.00
62 BRIAN BEVERLY LOTUS CORTI 58.55 54.97 0.00 0.00 54.81 53.75 53.750.00
60 IAIN SANDERSON FORD ESCOR 55.59 55.02 0.00 0.00 54.98 57.04 54.980.00
58 SCOTT GOODFELLOW TERRIER MAR 0.00 62.09 0.00 0.00 60.61 58.28 58.280.00
61 JOHN MELDRUM MGB 60.44 58.77 0.00 0.00 59.22 58.49 58.490.00
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A8 - Marque Road Sports CarsClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

68 GRAEME BREMNER LOTUS EXIGE 0.00 51.68 0.00 0.00 50.10 999.99 50.100.00
66 ALISTER MATHESON TVR GRIFFITH 60.36 58.71 0.00 0.00 58.41 59.87 58.410.00
67 COLIN McLATCHIE MORGAN 61.39 59.00 0.00 0.00 60.04 59.50 59.500.00

768 JENNIFER CLYNE LOTUS EXIGE 65.35 60.89 0.00 0.00 60.20 999.99 60.200.00

A9 - Road-going Production Two-Wheel-Drive Saloons up to 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

70 ADAM YOUNG CITREON SAX 64.66 63.66 0.00 0.00 63.35 61.27 61.270.00

A10 - Road-going Production Two-Wheel-Drive Saloons over 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

71 RUSSELL MACFARLANE RENAULT 5 G 59.14 55.86 0.00 0.00 55.83 57.48 55.830.00

B1 - Modified Saloon Cars up to 1400ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

72 STUART SUGDEN MORRIS MINI 117.97 56.41 0.00 0.00 55.07 999.99 55.070.00
772 JIM SUGDEN MORRIS MINI 69.65 64.03 0.00 0.00 65.08 56.65 56.650.00

B3 - Modified Saloon Cars over 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

74 GRAHAM CLARK SUBARU IMPR 59.11 52.65 0.00 0.00 51.20 51.58 51.200.00
76 GEOFF TWEMLOW SUBARU IMPR 52.47 51.75 0.00 0.00 52.11 51.34 51.340.00
75 GRANT McLELLAN VAUXHALL AS 59.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.41 999.99 57.410.00

775 ALEX GRAHAM VAUXHALL AS 94.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.13 999.99 62.130.00

B4 - Modified Sports Cars up to 1400ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

82 DREW MURRAY FISHER FURY 49.32 47.89 0.00 0.00 47.55 47.38 47.380.00
81 ANDREW GROVER SILVA STRIKE 50.29 48.92 0.00 0.00 48.45 48.78 48.450.00

780 NEIL MARSHALL FISHER FURY 56.62 53.71 0.00 0.00 51.70 51.66 51.660.00
80 MURRAY MARSHAL FISHER FURY 65.28 59.91 0.00 0.00 59.28 57.82 57.820.00

B6 - Modified Sports cars over 1700ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

785 WALLACE MENZIES Wesifield 49.80 48.63 0.00 0.00 46.99 46.98 46.980.00
85 NICOLA MENZIES WESTFIELD S 0.00 55.08 0.00 0.00 53.70 51.70 51.700.00

C1 - Sports Libre Cars up to 1400ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

91 ALLAN MCDONALD MORRIS MINI 61.14 56.44 0.00 0.00 55.00 55.11 55.000.00
88 ALISDAIR MACRAE MINI Z CAR 64.04 59.45 0.00 0.00 56.95 56.41 56.410.00
89 PETER SPEAKMAN FISHER SPIDE 63.67 59.49 0.00 0.00 58.62 58.74 58.620.00
90 RICHARD MATOSSIAN OMS SC1 70.75 64.91 0.00 0.00 62.16 60.02 60.020.00

C2 - Sports Libre Cars over 1400cc and up to 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

93 GEORGE EMMERSON MALLOCK Mk2 48.70 45.68 0.00 0.00 44.20 58.50 44.200.00
94 JOHN MACKENZIE RADICAL CLU 46.22 45.13 0.00 0.00 44.68 44.41 44.410.00

C4 - Racing Cars up to 1100ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

108 GARRY DICKSON FORCE BLUE 44.72 43.46 0.00 0.00 42.18 60.54 42.180.00
106 DARREN LAW OMS 46.21 43.95 0.00 0.00 43.58 42.71 42.710.00

98 DOUGLAS BROWN Jedi 46.33 44.75 0.00 0.00 44.72 44.25 44.250.00
110 ROY MUNRO OMS 999.99 47.48 0.00 0.00 45.99 44.35 44.350.00
103 STEVE MARR OMS SF2 49.76 46.55 0.00 0.00 45.59 46.19 45.590.00

99 KEITH WEEKS IMAGE FFS 49.39 48.30 0.00 0.00 46.09 47.26 46.090.00
97 STUART BROWN OMS 106.32 49.72 0.00 0.00 48.93 46.41 46.410.00
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104 TOM GRAHAM MEGAPIN 2003 0.00 47.82 0.00 0.00 46.96 46.70 46.700.00
105 COLIN GRAHAM OMS 53.87 48.86 0.00 0.00 48.30 93.66 48.300.00
100 LES CAMPBELL JEDI MK4 0.00 48.53 0.00 0.00 48.46 48.77 48.460.00

96 ALAN NEIL JEDI MK4 60.00 53.08 0.00 0.00 52.35 49.12 49.120.00
101 ALASTAIR FRASER OMS 52.90 52.93 0.00 0.00 51.25 50.21 50.210.00
102 PAUL RHODES OMS HORNET 55.16 51.22 0.00 0.00 96.30 50.74 50.740.00

C5 - Racing Cars over 1100ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

113 STEWART ROBB PILBEAM MP8 41.18 39.71 0.00 0.00 39.65 39.12 39.120.00
112 JONATHAN RARITY GHOST 40.85 40.57 0.00 0.00 43.83 42.46 42.460.00
107 GEORGE COGHILL FORCE 45.96 43.10 0.00 0.00 83.93 43.56 43.560.00
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A1 - Road Saloon Cars up to 1400ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

21 PAUL MITCHELL ROVER METR 61.42 58.59 0.00 0.00 59.11 57.69 57.690.00
721 GILLIAN MITCHELL ROVER METR 68.44 66.22 0.00 0.00 65.98 63.57 63.570.00

A2 - Road Saloon Cars over 1400cc and up to 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

28 DAVID ADAM PEUGEOT 205 50.74 49.90 0.00 0.00 49.17 49.05 49.050.00
29 DAVID PATERSON PEUGEOT 106 51.35 49.66 0.00 0.00 49.64 49.73 49.640.00
31 JOHN COWIE FORD FIESTA 51.50 50.46 0.00 0.00 50.85 999.99 50.850.00
27 SANDY COGHILL ROVER 200 52.56 51.01 0.00 0.00 51.50 51.07 51.070.00
30 IAN RAINNIE VAUXHALL CO 53.35 52.97 0.00 0.00 52.33 52.03 52.030.00
24 STUART GILBERT PEUGEOT 106 57.27 56.50 0.00 0.00 56.34 55.14 55.140.00
23 GARY MCDERMAID FORD ESCOR 101.36 65.17 0.00 0.00 64.16 63.34 63.340.00

A3 - Road Saloon Cars over 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

37 DONALD McCASKILL MITSUBISHI L 46.77 47.58 0.00 0.00 46.01 45.96 45.960.00
36 JOHN RAMSAY OPEL MANTA 55.64 52.51 0.00 0.00 52.31 51.84 51.840.00
22 DONALD ROSS SUBARU IMPR 54.95 54.24 0.00 0.00 54.07 54.89 54.070.00
34 Jac Koudmides 60.96 57.28 0.00 0.00 56.34 999.99 56.340.00
33 ANDREW CHALMERS FORD ESCOR 65.88 63.68 0.00 0.00 60.63 62.75 60.630.00

A4 - Road Sports Cars up to 1400ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

42 ROSS NAPIER WESTFIELD M 49.83 48.83 0.00 0.00 48.41 48.61 48.410.00
44 JOHN HAMILTON WESTFIELD M 53.65 49.38 0.00 0.00 48.78 48.68 48.680.00
41 PAUL LAWRENCE MNR VOTEX 53.10 50.25 0.00 0.00 49.65 50.00 49.650.00
43 COLIN HODGE WESTFIELD M 54.26 52.04 0.00 0.00 52.16 50.87 50.870.00

742 ROY NAPIER WESTFIELD M 54.39 51.44 0.00 0.00 51.84 50.89 50.890.00
40 MATHEW MANTONTI WESTFIELD 56.66 53.41 0.00 0.00 52.80 53.99 52.800.00

A5 - Road Sports Cars over 1400cc and up to 1700ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

48 FERGUS DUNCAN CATERHAM 7 50.19 48.78 0.00 0.00 49.07 49.04 49.040.00
47 COLIN MCATEER CATERhAM 7 55.94 53.31 0.00 0.00 51.08 53.16 51.080.00

747 Johnathon Neil 61.70 56.04 0.00 0.00 54.77 53.12 53.120.00

A6 - Road Sports Cars over 1700ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

57 LESLIE MUTCH DAX RUSH IRS 47.11 47.90 0.00 0.00 51.01 46.84 46.840.00
49 TREVOR GORDON CATERHAM R 47.41 47.16 0.00 0.00 47.22 47.10 47.100.00

750 JOHN BRUCE WESTFIELD 50.88 49.59 0.00 0.00 50.48 49.03 49.030.00
54 GEORGE RICHARDSON WESTFIELD 51.86 50.91 0.00 0.00 49.82 49.67 49.670.00
55 JAMIE THOMSON WESTFIELD 50.71 50.48 0.00 0.00 49.92 50.66 49.920.00
52 JOHN LOWE FISHER FURY 52.51 50.70 0.00 0.00 50.21 50.67 50.210.00

757 MIKE JOLLY DAX RUSH 51.15 49.45 0.00 0.00 99.94 50.59 50.590.00
50 PAUL CHRISTIE WESTFIELD 51.26 75.30 0.00 0.00 54.22 50.69 50.690.00
51 MELVYN HARTLEY AUTOTUNE G 54.44 51.97 0.00 0.00 51.78 51.71 51.710.00
53 IAN HAMILTON WESTFIELD S 57.72 55.71 0.00 0.00 56.36 55.76 55.760.00

A7 - Classic and Thoroughbred CarsClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

62 BRIAN BEVERLY LOTUS CORTI 54.20 54.00 0.00 0.00 53.54 53.10 53.100.00
63 KENNY ALLEN LOTUS ELAN 55.01 53.06 0.00 0.00 53.79 54.22 53.790.00
65 TOM WILSON SUNBEAM Ti 56.85 55.18 0.00 0.00 54.84 54.22 54.220.00
60 IAIN SANDERSON FORD ESCOR 55.55 55.54 0.00 0.00 55.05 54.69 54.690.00
64 ALISTAIR SIMPSON SUNBEAM TIG 59.55 56.81 0.00 0.00 55.21 105.24 55.210.00
61 JOHN MELDRUM MGB 62.17 59.99 0.00 0.00 59.70 58.93 58.930.00
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59 SCOTT GOODFELLOW TERRIER MAR 75.13 71.23 0.00 0.00 69.95 68.76 68.760.00
59 KENNY BAIRD AUSTIN HEAL 75.13 71.23 0.00 0.00 69.95 68.76 68.760.00

A8 - Marque Road Sports CarsClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

68 GRAEME BREMNER LOTUS EXIGE 51.21 49.32 0.00 0.00 48.52 999.99 48.520.00
66 ALISTER MATHESON TVR GRIFFITH 59.82 57.24 0.00 0.00 57.47 57.18 57.180.00
67 COLIN McLATCHIE MORGAN 60.70 58.90 0.00 0.00 57.46 57.40 57.400.00

768 JENNIFER CLYNE LOTUS EXIGE 66.19 60.31 0.00 0.00 57.41 57.84 57.410.00

A9 - Road-going Production Two-Wheel-Drive Saloons up to 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

70 ADAM YOUNG CITREON SAX 62.33 60.62 0.00 0.00 60.76 60.60 60.600.00

A10 - Road-going Production Two-Wheel-Drive Saloons over 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

71 RUSSELL MACFARLANE RENAULT 5 G 57.56 56.44 0.00 0.00 57.03 56.19 56.190.00

B1 - Modified Saloon Cars up to 1400ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

72 STUART SUGDEN MORRIS MINI 55.29 54.15 0.00 0.00 53.82 53.30 53.300.00
73 MIKE HUNTER ROVER METR 57.04 56.27 0.00 0.00 56.61 57.47 56.610.00

772 JIM SUGDEN MORRIS MINI 63.31 62.84 0.00 0.00 60.92 61.04 60.920.00

B3 - Modified Saloon Cars over 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

74 GRAHAM CLARK SUBARU IMPR 52.87 50.56 0.00 0.00 50.24 50.11 50.110.00
76 GEOFF TWEMLOW SUBARU IMPR 53.24 50.20 0.00 0.00 119.11 52.07 52.070.00

775 ALEX GRAHAM VAUXHALL AS 59.58 58.54 0.00 0.00 60.22 999.99 60.220.00
75 GRANT McLELLAN VAUXHALL AS 56.47 54.78 0.00 0.00 111.65 999.99 111.650.00

B4 - Modified Sports Cars up to 1400ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

82 DREW MURRAY FISHER FURY 49.29 50.01 0.00 0.00 47.53 47.29 47.290.00
81 ANDREW GROVER SILVA STRIKE 49.19 48.14 0.00 0.00 58.83 48.66 48.660.00

780 NEIL MARSHALL FISHER FURY 999.99 50.87 0.00 0.00 50.32 49.68 49.680.00
80 MURRAY MARSHAL FISHER FURY 59.65 57.30 0.00 0.00 57.43 56.73 56.730.00

782 GORDON MURRAY FISHER FURY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 999.99 999.99 999.990.00

B6 - Modified Sports cars over 1700ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

785 WALLACE MENZIES Wesifield 47.40 45.64 0.00 0.00 45.43 45.82 45.430.00
85 NICOLA MENZIES WESTFIELD S 53.55 51.31 0.00 0.00 50.79 50.25 50.250.00

C1 - Sports Libre Cars up to 1400ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

91 ALLAN MCDONALD MORRIS MINI 56.10 53.10 0.00 0.00 53.00 52.29 52.290.00
90 RICHARD MATOSSIAN OMS SC1 61.10 55.92 0.00 0.00 54.51 53.51 53.510.00
88 ALISDAIR MACRAE MINI Z CAR 55.05 54.78 0.00 0.00 55.58 56.70 55.580.00
89 PETER SPEAKMAN FISHER SPIDE 64.68 58.06 0.00 0.00 57.12 57.49 57.120.00

C2 - Sports Libre Cars over 1400cc and up to 1800ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

93 GEORGE EMMERSON MALLOCK Mk2 44.48 43.97 0.00 0.00 44.03 45.22 44.030.00
94 JOHN MACKENZIE RADICAL CLU 888.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 999.99 999.99 999.990.00

C4 - Racing Cars up to 1100ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

106 DARREN LAW OMS 43.53 42.06 0.00 0.00 41.59 40.92 40.920.00
108 GARRY DICKSON FORCE BLUE 42.02 41.41 0.00 0.00 41.10 41.08 41.080.00
110 ROY MUNRO OMS 45.43 46.35 0.00 0.00 43.75 43.65 43.650.00
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98 DOUGLAS BROWN Jedi 44.67 43.82 0.00 0.00 46.29 43.70 43.700.00
103 STEVE MARR OMS SF2 45.73 44.37 0.00 0.00 44.30 44.70 44.300.00

99 KEITH WEEKS IMAGE FFS 46.67 46.21 0.00 0.00 45.36 45.41 45.360.00
104 TOM GRAHAM MEGAPIN 2003 51.59 46.22 0.00 0.00 46.08 46.11 46.080.00

97 STUART BROWN OMS 48.73 46.38 0.00 0.00 46.46 46.12 46.120.00
105 COLIN GRAHAM OMS 47.54 46.31 0.00 0.00 47.66 46.44 46.440.00
100 LES CAMPBELL JEDI MK4 48.63 47.00 0.00 0.00 46.76 46.95 46.760.00

96 ALAN NEIL JEDI MK4 49.63 49.19 0.00 0.00 48.16 46.90 46.900.00
102 PAUL RHODES OMS HORNET 52.13 48.54 0.00 0.00 47.61 47.26 47.260.00
101 ALASTAIR FRASER OMS 52.06 50.53 0.00 0.00 51.29 50.83 50.830.00

C5 - Racing Cars over 1100ccClass
Car No. Driver Car P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

113 STEWART ROBB PILBEAM MP8 39.87 38.86 0.00 0.00 39.06 38.46 38.460.00
107 GEORGE COGHILL FORCE 44.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.18 42.09 42.090.00


